
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR
Performance Details

Roll No. Name Department Course Name Minor Course Name : Micro Specialisation Name :
16CY20019 Komma Gnana Spoorthy CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY (M.Sc. 5Y) COMPUTER SCIENCE and ENGINEERING ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND INNOVATION,

DRUG DISCOVERY

Semester : 1
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 8 - 8 - 8 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 8 - 8 - 8

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CE13001 ENGINEERING DRAWING AND COMPUTER GRAPHICS Depth 1-0-3 3 1 AU-16-17(P) B Already Registered

CS10001 PROGRAMMING AND DATA STRUCTURES Depth 3-0-0 3 1 AU-16-17(P) B Already Registered

CS19101 PROGRAMMING AND DATA STRUCTURES TUTORIAL
AND LABORATORY

Depth 0-1-3 3 1 AU-16-17(P) C Already Registered

EA10001 EXTRA ACADEMIC ACTIVITY-I Depth 0-0-3 0 1 AU-16-17(P) A Already Registered

MA10001 MATHEMATICS-I Depth 3-1-0 4 1 AU-16-17(P) B Already Registered

ME10001 MECHANICS Depth 3-1-0 4 1 AU-16-17(P) A Already Registered

PH11001 PHYSICS Depth 3-1-0 4 1 AU-16-17(P) B Already Registered

PH19001 PHYSICS LAB. Depth 0-0-3 2 1 AU-16-17(P) A Already Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 1 23 - 23 23 - 23 8.13 - 8.13 - 8.13 0 - 0 0 - 0 0.00 - 0.00

Semester : 2
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 8 - 8 - 8 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 16 - 16 - 16

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CY11001 CHEMISTRY Depth 3-1-0 4 2 SP-16-17(P) C Already Registered

CY19001 CHEMISTRY LAB. Depth 0-0-3 2 2 SP-16-17(P) A Already Registered

EA10002 EXTRA ACADEMIC ACTIVITY-II Depth 0-0-3 0 2 SP-16-17(P) C Already Registered

EE11001 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY Depth 3-1-0 4 2 SP-16-17(P) D Already Registered

EE19001 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB. Depth 0-0-3 2 2 SP-16-17(P) B Already Registered

HS13001 ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION Depth 3-0-2 4 2 SP-16-17(P) C Already Registered

MA10002 MATHEMATICS-II Depth 3-1-0 4 2 SP-16-17(P) C Already Registered

ME19001 INTRODUCTION TO MANUFACTURING PROCESSES Depth 0-0-3 2 2 SP-16-17(P) A Already Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 2 45 - 45 22 - 22 7.71 - 7.71 - 7.27 0 - 0 0 - 0 0.00 - 0.00

Generation Date : Apr 23, 2021 11:29 PM

Generated By : ERP, IIT KGP



Performance Details of 16CY20019
Semester : 3
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 8 - 8 - 8 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 1 - 1 - 1 0 - 0 - 0 25 - 25 - 25

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CY20103 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I Depth 2-0-0 2 3 AU-17-18(P) A Already Registered

EC29001 BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB. Depth 0-0-3 2 3 AU-17-18(P) A Already Registered

EC21101 BASIC ELECTRONICS Depth 3-1-0 4 3 AU-17-18(P) C Already Registered

CY20105 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I Depth 2-0-0 2 3 AU-17-18(P) EX Already Registered

CY29001 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY LABORATORY I Depth 0-0-3 2 3 AU-17-18(P) A Already Registered

PH20003 PHYSICS-II Depth 3-1-0 4 3 AU-17-18(P) B Already Registered

CY20101 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I Depth 2-0-0 2 3 AU-17-18(P) EX Already Registered

EA10003 EXTRA ACADEMIC ACTIVITY-III Depth 0-0-3 0 3 AU-17-18(P) Y Already Registered

HS30071 APPLIED ORGANISATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY HSS 3-0-0 3 3 AU-17-18(P) B Already Registered

MA21007 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS Additional 3-1-0 4 3 AU-17-18(P) B Already Registered

MA40003 SYSTEMS PROGRAMMING Additional 3-0-0 3 3 AU-17-18(P) P Already Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 3 66 - 66 21 - 21 7.95 - 7.95 - 8.48 7 - 7 7 - 7 6.71 - 6.71

Semester : 4
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 9 - 9 - 9 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 1 - 1 - 1 0 - 0 - 0 35 - 35 - 35

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CY21006 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II Depth 2-1-0 3 4 SP-17-18(P) A Already Registered

CY20106 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II Depth 3-0-0 3 4 SP-17-18(P) EX Already Registered

BS20001 SCIENCE OF LIVING SYSTEM Depth 2-0-0 2 4 SP-17-18(P) B Already Registered

CY20102 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II Depth 3-0-0 3 4 SP-17-18(P) EX Already Registered

EA10004 EXTRA ACADEMIC ACTIVITY-IV Depth 0-0-3 0 4 SP-17-18(P) Y Already Registered

CY29002 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY I Depth 0-0-3 2 4 SP-17-18(P) A Already Registered

MA20102 NUMERICAL SOLUTION OF ORDINARY AND PDE Depth 3-0-0 3 4 SP-17-18(P) C Already Registered

EV20001 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Depth 2-0-0 2 4 SP-17-18(P) A Already Registered

CY29004 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY I Depth 0-0-3 2 4 SP-17-18(P) EX Already Registered

HS30048 GERMAN HSS 3-0-0 3 4 SP-17-18(P) A Already Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 4 89 - 89 23 - 23 8.22 - 8.22 - 9.00 7 - 7 0 - 0 6.71 - 0.00

Generation Date : Apr 23, 2021 11:29 PM

Generated By : ERP, IIT KGP



Performance Details of 16CY20019
Semester : 5
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 5 - 5 - 5 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 1 - 1 - 1 41 - 41 - 41

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CY39003 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY II Depth 0-0-6 4 5 AU-18-19(P) EX Already Registered

CY31003 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY III Depth 3-0-0 3 5 AU-18-19(P) EX Already Registered

CY41009 INTRODUCTION TO QUANTUM CHEMISTRY &
SPECTROSCOPY

Depth 3-1-0 4 5 AU-18-19(P) A Already Registered

CY39001 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY LABORATORY II Depth 0-0-6 4 5 AU-18-19(P) A Already Registered

CY31007 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY III Depth 3-0-0 3 5 AU-18-19(P) EX Already Registered

EP60022 TECHNOLOGY ENTREPRENEURSHIP IEM 2-1-0 3 5 AU-18-19(P) A Already Registered

MA29005 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS LAB. Additional 0-0-3 2 5 AU-18-19(P) A Already Registered

MA31005 REAL ANALYSIS Additional 3-1-0 4 5 AU-18-19(P) P Already Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 5 110 - 110 21 - 21 8.46 - 8.46 - 9.48 13 - 13 6 - 6 6.54 - 6.33

Semester : 6
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 5 - 5 - 5 0 - 0 - 0 1 - 1 - 1 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 47 - 47 - 47

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CY31010 STRATEGIES & METHODS IN ORGANIC SYNTHESIS Depth 3-1-0 4 6 SP-18-19(P) EX Already Registered

CY39004 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY II Depth 0-0-6 4 6 SP-18-19(P) EX Already Registered

CY41016 ANALYTICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY Depth 3-0-0 3 6 SP-18-19(P) EX Already Registered

CY41012 MOLECULAR THERMODYNAMICS & KINETICS Depth 3-0-0 3 6 SP-18-19(P) A Already Registered

CY38002 VIVA Depth 0-0-0 2 6 SP-18-19(P) EX Already Registered

ET60006 AUDIO SYSTEMS ENGINEERING Breadth-III 3-0-0 3 6 SP-18-19(P) A Already Registered

CS29003 ALGORITHMS LABORATORY Additional 0-0-3 2 6 SP-18-19(P) D Already Registered

CS60050 MACHINE LEARNING Additional 3-0-0 3 6 SP-18-19(P) P Already Registered

CS61064 HIGH PERFORMANCE PARALLEL PROGRAMMING Additional 3-1-0 4 6 SP-18-19(P) P Already Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 6 129 - 129 19 - 19 8.64 - 8.64 - 9.68 22 - 22 9 - 9 6.00 - 5.22

Generation Date : Apr 23, 2021 11:29 PM

Generated By : ERP, IIT KGP



Performance Details of 16CY20019
Semester : 7
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 6 - 6 - 6 1(1-O ) - 1(1-O)  - 1(1-O) 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 54 - 54 - 54

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CY60101 COMPUTATIONAL CHEMISTRY Depth 3-0-0 3 7 AU-19-20(P) B Already Registered

CY49001 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY Depth 0-0-6 4 7 AU-19-20(P) A Already Registered

CY41007 GROUP THEORY FOR CHEMISTS Depth 2-0-0 2 7 AU-19-20(P) B Already Registered

CY69101 COMPUTATIONAL CHEMISTRY LABORATORY Depth 0-0-3 2 7 AU-19-20(P) EX Already Registered

CY41005 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY: PRINCIPLE,STRUCTURE &
REACTIVITY

Depth 3-0-0 3 7 AU-19-20(P) B Already Registered

CY41011 PRINCIPLES OF ORGANIC SYNTHESIS Depth 3-1-0 4 7 AU-19-20(P) A Already Registered

CY60005 DRUG DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT Elective
I(Flexi)

3-0-0 3 7 AU-19-20(P) D Already Registered

CS21001 DISCRETE STRUCTURES Additional 3-1-0 4 7 AU-19-20(P) P Already Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 7 150 - 150 21 - 21 8.59 - 8.59 - 8.29 26 - 26 4 - 4 5.85 - 5.00

Semester : 8
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 5 - 5 - 5 1(1-O ) - 1(1-O)  - 1(1-O) 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 60 - 60 - 60

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CY61044 MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY & MOLECULAR

STRUCTURE
Depth 4-0-0 4 8 SP-19-20(P) A Already Registered

CY41018 STRUCTURES & FUNCTION OF BIOMOLECULES Depth 3-0-0 3 8 SP-19-20(P) B Already Registered

CY41014 PRINCIPLES OF ORGANOMETALLICS & BIOINORGNIC
CHEMISTRY

Depth 4-0-0 4 8 SP-19-20(P) C Already Registered

CY50033 SOLID STATE CHEMISTRY Depth 3-0-0 3 8 SP-19-20(P) EX Already Registered

CY49006 BIOCHEMICAL TECHNIQUES LABORATORY Depth 0-0-6 4 8 SP-19-20(P) EX Already Registered

CS40032 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES Elective
II(Flexi)

3-0-0 3 8 SP-19-20(P) A Already Registered

MA20104 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS Additional 3-0-0 3 8 SP-19-20(P) C Already Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 8 171 - 171 21 - 21 8.62 - 8.62 - 8.81 29 - 29 3 - 3 5.97 - 7.00

Generation Date : Apr 23, 2021 11:29 PM

Generated By : ERP, IIT KGP



Performance Details of 16CY20019
Semester : 9
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 3 - 3 - 3 3() - 3 - 3 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 66 - 66 - 66

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CY51003 SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS OF STRUCTURE

DETERMINATION
Depth 3-1-0 4 9 AU-20-21(P) EX Currently Registered

CY58005 SUMMER TRAINING & SEMINAR Depth 0-0-3 2 9 AU-20-21(P) A Currently Registered

CY57005 PROJECT Depth 0-0-12 8 9 AU-20-21(P) EX Currently Registered

CY61039 LIGHT-INDUCED PHENOMENA IN MATERIALS Elective I 3-1-0 4 9 AU-20-21(P) A Currently Registered

EP60005 FINANCIAL AND LEGAL ASPECTS OF  BUSINESS Elective II 2-1-0 3 9 AU-20-21(P) EX Currently Registered

BT60007 COMPUTATIONAL STRUCTURAL BIOLOGY Elective III 3-0-0 3 9 AU-20-21(P) A Currently Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 9 195 - 195 24 - 24 8.74 - 8.74 - 9.63 29 - 29 0 - 0 5.97 - 0.00

Semester : 10
Curricula Summery Depth Elective Breadth HSS IEM Cumulative Total
Curricula - Registered - Cleared 2 - 2 - 0 2() - 2 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 70 - 70 - 66

Subno Subject Name Sub. Type L-T-P Credit Reg. Sem. Register Session. Grade Register Status.
CY57006 PROJECT & VIVA Depth 0-0-15 10 10 SP-20-21() Currently Registered

CY58006 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE Depth 0-0-0 2 10 SP-20-21(P) Currently Registered

TS62002 QUANTUM METHODS IN MOLECULAR SIMULATIONS Elective IV 2-0-3 4 10 SP-20-21(P) Currently Registered

CY61038 SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY Elective V 3-0-0 3 10 SP-20-21(P) Currently Registered

CS21002 SWITCHING CIRCUITS AND LOGIC DESIGN Additional 3-1-0 4 10 SP-20-21() Currently Registered

CS29002 SWITCHING CIRCUITS LABORATORY Additional 0-0-3 2 10 SP-20-21(P) Currently Registered

CS31702 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND OPERATING SYSTEM Additional 4-0-0 4 10 SP-20-21(P) Currently Registered

Performance Summery TCT - TCC SCT - SCC NCGPA - CGPA - SGPA ATCT - ATCC ASCT - ASCC ACGPA -
ASGPA

Semester - 10  -  -  -  -  -  -

Generation Date : Apr 23, 2021 11:29 PM

Generated By : ERP, IIT KGP


